Underwriter Day Prize List
Business

A Chivalrous Shark

Adam's Plastics Surgery

Animas Trading Company

Aztec Highland Games
Beads and Beyond

Blue Streak Appliance

Cascade Bottled Water
Chimera Communications

Crash Music

Description of donation

$25 Gift Certificate

1. Free Cosmetic Consultation

2. Gift Bag of Skin Medical products

3. 3 month supply of Latisse, FDA approved lash growth treatment 4.
Non-surgical facial rejuvenation with up to 40 units of Botox

administered by Dr. Adams.

S50 Gift Certificate

2 tickets to Aztec Highland Games
Gift Certificate for S20 Plus 1 free class at Beads and Beyond
3- Gift certificates for free service call.

S100 Gift Certificate towards either bottled water or office coffee
service

one hour of consulting services

2 pairs of show tickets -8 total

Value

$ 25.00
S 864.00
S 50.00
$ 40.00
S 40.00
S 239.85
S 100.00
$ 150.00
S 48.00



Business

Durango Choral Society
Durango Urgent Care
Essence Chiropractic Studio
Feeney Architect

Flatrock Solar

Folk West

Grasshoppers Landscaping & Supply
Great Lakes Airlines

Habitat for Humanity of La Plata County
Habitat Re-store

Nancy Robinson Massage

Palace Restaurant

Shine to Shine Cleaning

Description of donation

4 tickets to DCS performance

Fit Bit- Personal Wireless Activity Tracker

Complimentary intake and Adjustment

two Hour Architect Consult

$500 gift certificate for a solar electric system installation
A pair of Saturday Passes

1. Lawn Aeration of 1 acre or less and Lawn Mow
2. Trim of 1 acre or less

2- 5100 Vouchers

2 tickets to the wine tasting event

$25 gift Certificate to Habitat Re-Store
1 Hour Massage

$50 Gift Certificate

4 Hours of Cleaning service

Value

S 60.00
S 98.00
S 95.00
S 250.00
S 500.00
S 90.00
S 200.00
S 200.00
S 50.00
$ 25.00
S 60.00
S 50.00
S 120.00



Business

Short Forestry

Telluride Jazz Festival
Wines of the San Juans
Zia Taqueria

Durango Coffee Company
Brainstorm Internet

For the Birds

Pagosa Brewing

Step outdoors

Animas River Blues

Eyewear Durango Eye D
Pine Needle Mountaineering

Guy Drew Vineyards

Description of donation

2- gift certificates for Wildfire Defensible space Assessment
2- 3 day park passes

6- $25 gift Certificates

S50 Gift Certificate

$50 Gift Certificate

Free Standard Installation for wireless Residential service
Basket of Nature Items

$25 Gift Certificate

$100 Gift Certificate towards a Backpacking adventure. & Weekend pass
to The Pagosa Women's Weekend

2- pairs of tickets for Animas River Blues on July 19th
$300 Gift Certificate
$150 Gift Certificate towards a new pair of shoes Plus Water bottle

Mixed Case of Wine

Value

S 500.00
$ 230.00
S 150.00
S 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 195.00
$ 50.00
$ 25.00
$ 155.00
$ 88.00
$ 300.00
$ 160.00
$ 200.00



Business

Let it Grow Nursery

Yoga Durango

Durango Doughworks
Hanson Honda

The Marketing Department
Unordinary Adventures
Rivergate Physical Therapy
UBRU

Sunshine Gardens

Mobile Medical Training
Sunnyside Farms Market
Nurse Visit

Bear Smart of Durango

Description of donation

Handfork - for gardening

20 Class package

$50 Gift Certificate Plus Travel Mug

Oil Change & Lunch at St Claires

1,000 Business Cards with Free graphic Design
Handmade toy

Custom Pair of DPM orthotics

Munton's Highland Heavy Ale beer kit
$50 gift certificate from Carvers

CPR / First aid class for 6 people

$100 Gift Certificate

Gift Certificate for a nursing Assessment

1 Bear Book

Value

55.00

200.00

60.00

75.00

120.00

20.00

300.00

31.00

50.00

500.00

100.00

65.00

20.00



Business
UltraSteam
Osprey

Open Shutter Gallery

Description of donation Value

$100 Gift Certificate to UltraSteam & $100 RugMasters S 200.00
Flap Jill Pack 89
Work shop with Paul Boyer at the Open Shutter Gallery. S 150.00

Total value S 7547.00



