Underwriter Day Prize List

Business	Description of donation	Valu	ıe
A Chivalrous Shark	\$25 Gift Certificate	\$	25.00
Adam's Plastics Surgery	 Free Cosmetic Consultation Gift Bag of Skin Medical products 3 month supply of Latisse, FDA approved lash growth treatment 4. Non-surgical facial rejuvenation with up to 40 units of Botox administered by Dr. Adams. 	\$	864.00
Animas Trading Company	\$50 Gift Certificate	\$	50.00
		\$	40.00
Aztec Highland Games	2 tickets to Aztec Highland Games		
Beads and Beyond	Gift Certificate for \$20 Plus 1 free class at Beads and Beyond	\$	40.00
Blue Streak Appliance	3- Gift certificates for free service call.	\$	239.85
Cascade Bottled Water	\$100 Gift Certificate towards either bottled water or office coffee service	\$	100.00
Chimera Communications	one hour of consulting services	\$	150.00
Crash Music	2 pairs of show tickets -8 total	\$	48.00

Business	Description of donation	Val	ue
Durango Choral Society	4 tickets to DCS performance	\$	60.00
Durango Urgent Care	Fit Bit- Personal Wireless Activity Tracker	\$	98.00
Essence Chiropractic Studio	Complimentary intake and Adjustment	\$	95.00
Feeney Architect	two Hour Architect Consult	\$	250.00
Flatrock Solar	\$500 gift certificate for a solar electric system installation	\$	500.00
Folk West	A pair of Saturday Passes	\$	90.00
Grasshoppers Landscaping & Supply	 Lawn Aeration of 1 acre or less and Lawn Mow Trim of 1 acre or less 	\$	200.00
Great Lakes Airlines	2- \$100 Vouchers	\$	200.00
Habitat for Humanity of La Plata County	2 tickets to the wine tasting event	\$	50.00
Habitat Re-store	\$25 gift Certificate to Habitat Re-Store	\$	25.00
Nancy Robinson Massage	1 Hour Massage	\$	60.00
Palace Restaurant	\$50 Gift Certificate	\$	50.00
Shine to Shine Cleaning	4 Hours of Cleaning service	\$	120.00

Business	Description of donation	Value	
Short Forestry	2- gift certificates for Wildfire Defensible space Assessment	\$	500.00
Telluride Jazz Festival	2- 3 day park passes	\$	230.00
Wines of the San Juans	6- \$25 gift Certificates	\$	150.00
Zia Taqueria	\$50 Gift Certificate	\$	50.00
Durango Coffee Company	\$50 Gift Certificate	\$	50.00
Brainstorm Internet	Free Standard Installation for wireless Residential service	\$	195.00
For the Birds	Basket of Nature Items	\$	50.00
Pagosa Brewing	\$25 Gift Certificate	\$	25.00
Step outdoors	\$100 Gift Certificate towards a Backpacking adventure . & Weekend pass to The Pagosa Women's Weekend	\$	155.00
Animas River Blues	2- pairs of tickets for Animas River Blues on July 19th	\$	88.00
Eyewear Durango Eye D	\$300 Gift Certificate	\$	300.00
Pine Needle Mountaineering	\$150 Gift Certificate towards a new pair of shoes Plus Water bottle	\$	160.00
Guy Drew Vineyards	Mixed Case of Wine	\$	200.00

		Valu	е
Business	Description of donation		
		\$	55.00
Let it Grow Nursery	Handfork - for gardening		
Yoga Durango	20 Class package	\$	200.00
Durango Doughworks	\$50 Gift Certificate Plus Travel Mug	\$	60.00
Hanson Honda	Oil Change & Lunch at St Claires	\$	75.00
The Marketing Department	1,000 Business Cards with Free graphic Design	\$	120.00
Unordinary Adventures	Handmade toy	\$	20.00
Rivergate Physical Therapy	Custom Pair of DPM orthotics	\$	300.00
UBRU	Munton's Highland Heavy Ale beer kit	\$	31.00
Sunshine Gardens	\$50 gift certificate from Carvers	\$	50.00
Mobile Medical Training	CPR / First aid class for 6 people	\$	500.00
Sunnyside Farms Market	\$100 Gift Certificate	\$	100.00
Nurse Visit	Gift Certificate for a nursing Assessment	\$	65.00
Bear Smart of Durango	1 Bear Book	\$	20.00

	Total value	\$ 7	547.00
Open Shutter Gallery	Work shop with Paul Boyer at the Open Shutter Gallery.	\$	150.00
Osprey	Flap Jill Pack	89	
UltraSteam	\$100 Gift Certificate to UltraSteam & \$100 RugMasters	\$	200.00
Business	Description of donation	Valu	e